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57944886
57945468
57944892
57944882
57944890
57945480
57945896
57945782
57944888
57944864
57945750
57945734
57945886
57945482
57945880
57945808
57945392
57945730
57945396
57945736
57945744
57944858
57944876
57945738
57945746
57945872
57945402
57945884
57944856
57944884
57945398
57945878
57945748
57944880
57945394
57945812
57945478
57944866
57944862
57944868
57945876
57944862
57944870
57944860
57946348
57945400
57944862
57944874
57944872
57945404
57944878
57945882
57945874
57945732

STATUS

Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned
Assigned

DATE

27-Nov

16-Dec

17-Dec

18-Dec

19-Dec

20-Dec

2-Jan

3-Jan

6-Jan

7-Jan

8-Jan

9-Jan

TECHNICIANS
Alison, Bryce, 11/27/24, 4hrs
Angelo, Dannah, 11/27/24, 4hrs

Don, Elijah, 11/27/24, 4hrs

Angelo, Dannah, 11/27/24, 4hrs

Don, Elijah, 11/27/24, 4hrs

Alison, Bryce, 11/27/24, 4hrs

Matt, Bryce, 12/16/24, 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 12/16/24, 8hrs
Angelo, Don, 12/16/24, 4hrs
Donavon, 12/16/24, 4hrs
Matt, Bryce, 12/16/24, 4hrs

Angelo, Don, 12/17/24, 4hrs

Broc, Elijah, 12/17/24, 8hrs
Matt, Bryce, 12/17/24, 4hrs

Angelo, Don, 12/17/24, 4hrs

Matt, Bryce, 12/17/24, 4hrs
Angelo, Don, 12/18/24, 4hrs
Angelo, Don, 12/18/24, 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 12/18/24, 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 12/18/24, 4hrs
Matt, Bryce, 12/18/24, 8hrs

Angelo, 12/19/24, 4hrs

Matt, Bryce, 12/19/24, 4hrs
Broc, Don, 12/19/24, 4hrs

Angelo, 12/19/24, 4hrs

Matt, Bryce, 12/19/24, 4hrs
Broc, Don, 12/19/24, 4hrs
Angelo, Dannah, 12/20/24, 4hrs
Angelo, Dannah, 12/20/24, 4hrs
Broc, Don, 12/20/24, 4hrs
Matt, Bryce, 12/20/24, 4hrs
Matt, Bryce, 12/20/24, 4hrs
Broc, Don, 12/20/24, 4hrs

Broc, Don, 1/2/24, 4hrs

Broc, Don, 1/2/24, 4hrs

Matt, Bryce, 1/2/24, 4hrs

Ome, Bryce, 1/2/24, 4hrs

Broc, Don, 1/3/24, 8hrs

GCSU ANNUAL FIRE ALARM INSPECTION DAILY SCHEDULE

BUILDING/ADDRESS
Adams Hall

Ann Simpson Smith House
Napier Il

Parkhurst 11

Sanford Hall

Wells Hall

Andalusia House
Mayfair Hall

Parks Memorial

The Depot

Underwood House
Beason Hall
Blackbridge Hall

Chiller Plant

Kilpatrick Hall

Miller Annex Atlanta Gas Light
Arts and Sciences

Carl Vinson House
Grassman Studio

Old Governors Mansion
Student Activities Center/UMC
Campus Theatre

Ennis Hall

MclIntosh House
Switchgear Bldg

Terrell Hall
Wooten-Garner House
Atkinson Hall

Bell Hall

Bone House

Harrison House
Humber White House
Watts House
Foundation Hall
Montgomery House
Porter Fine Arts

Village Market

Peeler Building

Matt, Bryce, Angelo, 1/3/24 - 1/7/24, 8hrs/day ( The Village 100 200 300

Don, 1/6/24, 4hrs
Don, 1/6/24, 4hrs

Health Sciences
Herty Hall

Matt, Bryce, Angelo, 1/3/24 - 1/7/24, 8hrs/day ( The Village 100 200 300

Broc, Elijah, 1/6/24, 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 1/6/24, 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 1/7/24, 8hrs
Don, 1/7/24, 8hrs

The Village Clubhouse

Wellness and Recreation Center

Integrated Science Complex
Lake Laurel Lodge

Matt, Bryce, Angelo, 1/3/24 - 1/7/24, 8hrs/day ( The Village 100 200 300

Matt, Bryce, 1/8/24, 8hrs
Donavon, 1/8/24 4hrs
Donavon, 1/8/24 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 1/8/24, 4hrs
Broc, Elijah, 1/8/24, 4hrs
Matt, Don, 1/9/24, 4hrs
Matt, Don, 1/9/24, 4hrs

Maxwell Student Union
Parks Hall

Russell Auditorium
Russell Library

Sallie Davis House
Chappell Hall
Centennial Center

421 W Greene St

530 W Greene St

420 W Greene St

550 W Greene St

410 W Greene St

510 W Greene St

2628 N Columbia St
101 S Clarke St

210 W Montgomery St
610 W Greene St

102 S Columbia St

220 W Montgomery St
111 S Clarke St

302 Wayne St Blip 33469

211 W Montgomery St
341 N Wayne St

230 W Montgomery St
421 W Montgomery St
113 S Clarke St

120 S Clarke St

300 W Hancock St
135 W Hancock St
320 W Hancock St
123 S Clarke St

434b W Hancock St
221 W Hancock St
131 S Clarke St

301 W Hancock St
211 W Hancock St
141 S Clarke St

434 W Hancock St
424 W Hancock St
201 S Clarke St

631 W Franklin St

110 W Campus Dr Nw
210 N Wilkinson St
138 W Campus Dr
132 W Campus Dr Nw
120 W Campus Dr
220 N Wilkinson St
221 N Wilkinson St
120 W Campus Dr
136 W Campus Dr Nw
134 W Campus Dr
321n S Wilkinson St
315 Lake Laurel Rd Ne
120 W Campus Dr
111 N Clarke St

131 N Clarke St

201 N Clarke St

221 N Clarke St

301 S Clark St

211 N Clark St

251 S Clarke St

Blip 44253
Ann Simpson Smith House
Blip 44254
Blip 44232
Blip 33437
Wells Hall

Blip 3345 Mayfair Hall

Parks Memorial

Blip 33427

Underwood House

Russell Auditor Beason Hall
Blip 33453

#C

Blip 33410

Miller Annex Atlanta Gas Light

Blip 44266

Old Governors Mansion

Blip 43643
Blip 33416
Mcintosh House
Switchgear Bldg
Blip 33429

Blip 33420
Blip 44231
Blip 33432

Switchgear Bldg

Blip 43669

Blip 44233

Blip 33461

Blip 33433

Vig Market

Blip 33455

Blip 44236 44256 44237
Blip 33436

Blip 33442

Blip 44236 44256 44237
Blip 44242

Wellness And Recreation Ctr
Integrated Science Complex

Blip 44236 44256 44237
Blip 33430

Blip 33421

Blip 33422

Blip 33414

Sallie Davis House

Blip 33446 Chappell Hall
Centennial Ctr

SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4010ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX PROG 4010 SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX PROG 4010 SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100/4020 FIRE ALARM SYSTEM
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100ES FIRE ALARM PANEL
SIMPLEX 4100U SYSTEM

**SUBJECT TO CHANGE**



